Dual Drilling Company

J.W. (JIM) MEADOR 6601 W. “6th Street
Division Manager PO Box 7079
Odessa, iexas 79760
MOBIL Telephgre: (915) 381-1170
Lindrith B-44 /
INCLINATION REPORT /: l“hﬂ’thll
/

138 1.38 1/4 .44 /0.6072 0.6072

421 2.83 1/4 .44 ' 1.2452 1.8524

462 .41 1/4 .44 7 0.1804 2.0328

957 4.95 11/2 2.62  12.969 15.0018
1216 2.59 2 3.49 9.0391 24.0409
1340 1.24 2 3.49 4.3276 28.3685
1463 1.23 11/4 2.18 2.6814 31.0499
1673 2.10 11/4 2.18 4.578 35.6279
1986 3.13 11/4 2.18 6.8234 42.4513
2269 2.83 11/4 2.18 6.1694 48.6207
2770 5.01 2 3.49 17.4849 66.1056
2925 1.55 11/2 2.62 4.061 70.1666
3114 1.89 1 1.75 3.3075 73.4741
3374 2.60 1 1.75 4.55 78.0241
3780 4.06 1/4 .44 1.7864 79.8105
4054 2.74 1/4 .44 1.2056 81.0161
4434 3.80 1 1.75 6.65 87.6661
4953 5.19 11/4 2.18 11.3142 98.9803
5483 5.30 3/4 1.31 6.943 105.9233
6000 5.17 1 1.75 9.0475 114.9708
6489 4.89 1 1.75 8.5575 123.5283
6990 5.01 11/2 2.62 13.1262 136.6545
7395 4.05 11/4 2.18 8.829 145.4835
7730 3.35 2 1/4 3.93 13.1655 158.649

Inclination measurements were made in drill pipe.
S Do DN e

. W. Meador - Division Manager
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